ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
PMT-24V35W2BA 24V 35W small size Delta
flat panel switching power supply
SKU: 730522964237
Price: $13.43
Categories: CNC
Tags: Delta
Product Link:
-flat-panel-switching-power-supply/
Product Description
PMT-24V35W2BA 24V 35W small size original genuine Delta flat panel switching power supply
PMT-24V35W2BA
Brand name: Delta Power Supply
Product model:PMT-24V35W2BA
Output voltage: 12V
Rated input voltage: 100-240 Vac
Output current: 1.5 A
Input voltage range: 90-264 Vac
Output power: 35 W
Size: 99*82*29mm
Cooling method: convection
Weight: 0.165 kg
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: